





!.

!.

A3

R7

A9

A6
A3

O7

A3

J6

J1

UM3

O9

G0

G0
A6

R7

R9

R9

O7

R7

A9

U0

UM9

A9

MC2

R9

R9
R9

SCAPO
HI

LL

PLAINS

SORGENFREI

PLAINS

SIL
VE

R 
CR

EE
K

SILVER
CREEK

SILVER CREEK

!(1
!(2

!(3

Compartment 151
38.7 Acres

Atlanta Management Unit Presque Isle
Coy

Coy, Fenton, Michaud
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GPS Location  
45°22'41"N
84°1'26"W


